Albury - from 1 January 2018

Tariff V (Volume Haulage Service — Charges excl. GST)

Albury - Residential
Base Charge ($/day)
Charge for the first 0.0274GJ of gas delivered ($/GJ)
Charge for the next 0.0219GJ of gas delivered ($/GJ)
Charge for additional gas delivered ($/GJ)

0.2423
7.7661
4.9638
2.7258

Albury — Non-Residential

Base Charge ($/day)

Charge for the first 0.05GJ of gas delivered ($/GJ)
Charge for the next 0.50GJ of gas delivered ($/GJ)
Charge for the next 0.82GJ of gas delivered ($/GJ)
Charge for additional gas delivered ($/GJ)

0.2423
5.8184
2.9916
2.1286
0.8629

Murray Valley (NSW) — Residential

Base Charge ($/day)

Charge for the first 0.0274GJ of gas delivered ($/GJ)
Charge for the next 0.0219GJ of gas delivered ($/GJ)
Charge for additional gas delivered ($/GJ)

0.2423
16.7800
13.7974

6.7232

Murray Valley (NSW) - Non-Residential

Base Charge ($/day)

Charge for the first 0.05GJ of gas delivered ($/GJ)
Charge for the next 0.50GJ of gas delivered ($/GJ)
Charge for the next 0.82GJ of gas delivered ($/GJ)
Charge for additional gas delivered ($/GJ)

0.2423
12.6592
10.0828

6.8893

2.8589

Tariff D (Demand Haulage Service — Annual Charges excl. GST)

Albury Murray Valley (NSW)

10 GJ or less ($/GJ MHQ) 1,188.3653
Next 40 GJ ($/GJ MHQ) 738.0840
Additional GJ ($/GJ MHQ) 178.3495

2,538.4164
1,618.9209
296.6078

Ancillary Reference Services (excl. GST)

Meter and Gas Installation Test
Disconnection

Reconnection

Meter Removal

Meter Reinstallation

Special Meter Read - Metropolitan
Special Meter Read - Non Metropolitan

$214.00
$71.00
$82.00
$100.00
$100.00
$9.00
$12.30

This Tariff Schedule is to be read in conjunction with Annexure F to this Access Arrangement (which

Annexure is incorporated into, and forms part of, this Tariff Schedule).



