Albury – from 1 January 2018

Tariff V (Volume Haulage Service – Charges excl. GST)

Albury – Residential				
Base Charge (\$/ Charge for the fi Charge for the n	day) rst 0.0274GJ of gas delivere ext 0.0219GJ of gas delivere ional gas delivered (\$/GJ)	,	0.2423 7.7661 4.9638 2.7258	
Charge for the n Charge for the n		(\$/GĴ)	0.2423 5.8184 2.9916 2.1286 0.8629	
Murray Valley (NSW) -	Residential			
Charge for the n	day) rst 0.0274GJ of gas delivere ext 0.0219GJ of gas delivere ional gas delivered (\$/GJ)	,	0.2423 16.7800 13.7974 6.7232	
Murray Valley (NSW) -	Non-Residential			
Base Charge (\$/ Charge for the fi Charge for the n Charge for the n		(\$/GJ)	0.2423 12.6592 10.0828 6.8893 2.8589	
Tariff D (Demand Haulage Service – Annual Charges excl. GST)				
Tarm D (Demand Ha	alage oct vice - Allita			
10 GJ or less (\$/	/GJ MHQ)	Albury 1,188.3653	Murray Valley (NSW) 2,538.4164	

	Albury	Murray Valley (NSW)
10 GJ or less (\$/GJ MHQ)	1,188.3653	2,538.4164
Next 40 GJ (\$/GJ MHQ)	738.0840	1,618.9209
Additional GJ (\$/GJ MHQ)	178.3495	296.6078

Ancillary Reference Services (excl. GST)

Meter and Gas Installation Test	\$214.00
Disconnection	\$71.00
Reconnection	\$82.00
Meter Removal	\$100.00
Meter Reinstallation	\$100.00
Special Meter Read - Metropolitan	\$9.00
Special Meter Read - Non Metropolitan	\$12.30

This Tariff Schedule is to be read in conjunction with Annexure F to this Access Arrangement (which Annexure is incorporated into, and forms part of, this Tariff Schedule).